

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 811 / 2017

Reva Chand Alias Manak Chand

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Seeta Devi And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. J P Goyal, Senior Counsel assisted by
Mr. Dheeraj Singhal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R K Agarwal, Senior Counsel assisted by
Ms. Sunita Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

13/11/2017

Call for the record.

List as soon as record is received.

(PRAKASH GUPTA)J.

Sanjay Gaur/51

सत्यमेव जयते