

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 811/2017
URN: CFA / 1333U / 2017

Reva Chand Alias Manak Chand

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Seeta Devi And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1254/2019
URN: CFA / 1859U / 2019

Rewa Chand Alias Manak Chand Son Of Late Shri Daluram Alias
Dulomal,

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Parwati Devi Wife Of Late Shri Girdhari Lal,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Naman Sharma Ms. Yashika Vijayvargiya for Mr. Abhi Goyal (S.B. Civil First Appeal No.811/2017) Mr. Sanjay Sharma for Prakhar Gupta (S.B. Civil First Appeal No.1254/2019)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Adhiraj Modi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

29/06/2026

List these matters after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J